
AUGUST 15 - INDEPENDENCE DAY(MONDAY) 15 - INDEPENDENCE DAY(MONDAY)  AUGUST 19 - AUGUST 15 - INDEPENDENCE DAY(MONDAY) 

         NARAYANA E-TECHNO SCHOOL 
             DODDABETTAHALLI, YELAHANKA, BANGALORE-560064 KARNATAKA 

   ACADEMIC CALENDER 

   

High School and Higher Secondary Calender 

 
S.No. 

 
Month 

 
Celebrations/Holidays 

No. of 

Holidays 

No. of 

Working 

days 
 
 

1 

 
 

MAY - 22 

SUNDAYS - 1, 8, 15, 22, 29 4  
 

NA 

SECOND SATURDAY- 14 0 

MAY 1 - MAY DAY (SUNDAY) 

MAY 3 - BASAVA JAYANTHI/ ID-UL-FITR 

(TUESDAY) 

 
1 

TOTAL HOLIDAYS 5 

 
 

2 

 
 

JUNE - 22 

SUNDAYS    - 5, 12, 19, 26 4  
 

26  0 

 0 

TOTAL HOLIDAYS 4 

 
 

3 

 
 

JULY - 22 

SUNDAYS   - 3, 10, 17, 24, 31 5  
 

25  0 

JULY 10 - BAKRID 1 

TOTAL HOLIDAYS 6 

 
 
 
 

 
4 

 
 
 
 

 
AUG - 22 

SUNDAYS    - 7, 14, 21, 28 4  
 
 
 

 
21 

 0 

AUGUST 5 - VARAMAHALAKSHMI(FRIDAY) 

AUGUST 9 - MOHARRAM(WEDNESDAY) 

AUGUST 15 - INDEPENDENCE DAY(MONDAY) 

AUGUST 19 - KRISHNA JANMASHTAMI 

(FRIDAY) 

AUGUST - 30 GOWRI VRATHAM (TUESDAY) 

AUGUST 31 - GANESHA FESTIVAL 

 
 

 
6 

TOTAL HOLIDAYS 10 

 

 
5 

 

 
SEP - 22 

SUNDAYS    - 4, 11, 18, 25 4  

 
26 

  
SEPTEMBER 25 - MAHALAYA AMAVASYA 

(SUNDAY) 
0 

TOTAL HOLIDAYS 4 

 
 

 
6 

 
 

 
OCT - 22 

SUNDAYS    - 2, 9, 16, 23, 30 5  
 

 
15 

  
OCT 1 -  8 - DUSSEHRA VACATION 

OCT 9 - ID MILAD/VALMIKI JAYANTHI 

OCT 24 - 26     - DIWALI VACATION 
(MON - WED) 

 
10 

TOTAL HOLIDAYS 15 

 
 

 
7 

 
 

 
NOV - 22 

SUNDAYS    - 6, 13, 20, 27 4  
 

 
24 

  
NOVEMBER 1 -KANNADA RAJYOTSAVA 

(TUESDAY) 

NOVEMBER 11 - KANAKADASA JAYANTHI 
(FRIDAY) 

 
2 

TOTAL HOLIDAYS 6 

 
 

8 

 
 

DEC - 22 

SUNDAYS    - 4, 11, 18, 25 4  
 

21   
DECEMBER 24-31 - CHRISTMAS VACATION 6 

TOTAL HOLIDAYS 10 

  SUNDAYS   - 1, 8, 15, 22, 29 5  
 

Primary Calender 

 
S.No. 

 
Month 

 
Celebrations/Holidays 

No. of 

Holidays 

No. of Working 

days 

 
 

1 

 
 

MAY - 22 

SUNDAYS - 1, 8, 15, 22, 29 4  
 

NA 

SECOND SATURDAY- 14 1 

MAY 1 - MAY DAY (SUNDAY) MAY 3 

- BASAVA JAYANTHI/ ID-UL-FITR (TUESDAY) 

 
1 

TOTAL HOLIDAYS 6 

 
 

2 

 
 

JUNE - 22 

SUNDAYS    - 5, 12, 19, 26 4  
 

25 
SECOND SATURDAY - 11 1 

 0 

TOTAL HOLIDAYS 5 

 
 

3 

 
 

JULY - 22 

SUNDAYS   - 3, 10, 17, 24, 31 5  
 

24 
SECOND SATURDAY - 9 1 

JULY 10 - BAKRID 1 

TOTAL HOLIDAYS 7 

 
 
 
 

 
4 

 
 
 
 

 
AUG - 22 

SUNDAYS    - 7, 14, 21, 28 4  
 
 
 

 
20 

SECOND SATURDAY - 13 1 

AUGUST 5 - VARAMAHALAKSHMI(FRIDAY) 

AUGUST 9 - MOHARRAM(WEDNESDAY) AUGUST 

15 - INDEPENDENCE DAY(MONDAY)  AUGUST 19 - 

KRISHNA JANMASHTAMI (FRIDAY) 

AUGUST - 30 GOWRI VRATHAM (TUESDAY) 

AUGUST 31 - GANESHA FESTIVAL (WEDNESDAY) 

 
 

 
6 

TOTAL HOLIDAYS 11 

 

 
5 

 

 
SEP - 22 

SUNDAYS    - 4, 11, 18, 25 4  

 
25 

SECOND SATURDAY - 10 1 

SEPTEMBER 25 - MAHALAYA AMAVASYA 

(SUNDAY) 
0 

TOTAL HOLIDAYS 5 

 
 

 
6 

 
 

 
OCT - 22 

SUNDAYS    - 2, 9, 16, 23, 30 5  
 

 
14 

SECOND SATURDAY - 8 1 

OCT 1 -  8 - DUSSEHRA VACATION  OCT 9 - 

ID MILAD/VALMIKI JAYANTHI OCT 24 -  26 

- DIWALI VACATION (MON - WED) 

 
10 

TOTAL HOLIDAYS 16 

 
 

 
7 

 
 

 
NOV - 22 

SUNDAYS    - 6, 13, 20, 27 4  
 

 
23 

SECOND SATURDAY - 12 1 

NOVEMBER 1 -KANNADA RAJYOTSAVA 

(TUESDAY) 

NOVEMBER 11 - KANAKADASA JAYANTHI 
(FRIDAY) 

 
2 

TOTAL HOLIDAYS 7 

 
 

8 

 
 

DEC - 22 

SUNDAYS    - 4, 11, 18, 25 4  
 

20 
SECOND SATURDAY - 10 1 

DECEMBER 24-31 - CHRISTMAS VACATION 6 

TOTAL HOLIDAYS 11 

  SUNDAYS   - 1, 8, 15, 22, 29 5  
 

Pre-Primary Calender 

 
S.No. 

 
Month 

 
Celebrations/Holidays 

No. of 

Holidays 

No. of 

Working 

days 
 
 

1 

 
 

MAY - 22 

SUNDAYS - 1, 8, 15, 22, 29 4  
 

NA 

SATURDAYS - 7,14, 21, 28 4 

MAY 1 - MAY DAY (SUNDAY) 

MAY 3 - BASAVA JAYANTHI/ ID-UL-FITR 

(TUESDAY) 

 
1 

TOTAL HOLIDAYS 9 

 
 

2 

 
 

JUNE - 22 

SUNDAYS    - 5, 12, 19, 26 4  
 

23 
SATURDAYS - 4, 11, 18, 25 4 

 0 

TOTAL HOLIDAYS 8 

 
 

3 

 
 

JULY - 22 

SUNDAYS   - 3, 10, 17, 24, 31 5  
 

21 
SATURDAYS - 2, 9, 16, 23, 30 5 

JULY 10 - BAKRID 1 

TOTAL HOLIDAYS 10 

 
 
 
 

 
4 

 
 
 
 

 
AUG - 22 

SUNDAYS    - 7, 14, 21, 28 4  
 
 
 

 
17 

SATURDAYS - 6, 13, 20, 27 4 

AUGUST 5 - VARAMAHALAKSHMI(FRIDAY) 

AUGUST 9 - MOHARRAM(WEDNESDAY) 

AUGUST 15 - INDEPENDENCE DAY(MONDAY) 

AUGUST 19 - KRISHNA JANMASHTAMI 

(FRIDAY) 

AUGUST - 30 GOWRI VRATHAM (TUESDAY) 

AUGUST 31 - GANESHA FESTIVAL 

 
 

 
6 

TOTAL HOLIDAYS 14 

 

 
5 

 

 
SEP - 22 

SUNDAYS    - 4, 11, 18, 25 4  

 
22 

SATURDAYS - 3, 10, 17, 24 4 

SEPTEMBER 25 - MAHALAYA AMAVASYA 

(SUNDAY) 
0 

TOTAL HOLIDAYS 8 

 
 

 
6 

 
 

 
OCT - 22 

SUNDAYS    - 2, 9, 16, 23, 30 5  
 

 
11 

SATURDAYS - 1, 8, 15, 22, 29 5 

OCT 1 -  8 - DUSSEHRA VACATION 

OCT 9 - ID MILAD/VALMIKI JAYANTHI 

OCT 24 - 26     - DIWALI VACATION 
(MON - WED) 

 
10 

TOTAL HOLIDAYS 20 

 
 

 
7 

 
 

 
NOV - 22 

SUNDAYS    - 6, 13, 20, 27 4  
 

 
20 

SATURDAYS - 5, 12, 19, 26 4 

NOVEMBER 1 -KANNADA RAJYOTSAVA 

(TUESDAY) 

NOVEMBER 11 - KANAKADASA JAYANTHI 
(FRIDAY) 

 
2 

TOTAL HOLIDAYS 10 

 
 

8 

 
 

DEC - 22 

SUNDAYS    - 4, 11, 18, 25 4  
 

16 
SATURDAYS - 3, 10, 17, 24, 31 5 

DECEMBER 24-31 - CHRISTMAS VACATION 6 

TOTAL HOLIDAYS 15 

  SUNDAYS   - 1, 8, 15, 22, 29 5  
 



 

   
 

Note:  Final Exams Will Be Concluded By Note:  Final Exams Will Be Concluded By Note:  Final Exams Will Be Concluded By 12-Mar-2022 

9 JAN - 23 
JANUARY 1 - NEW YEAR(SUNDAY) 

JANUARY 13-15 - PONGAL HOLIDAYS 

JANUARY 26 - REPUBLIC DAY(THURSDAY) 

 
1 

25 

TOTAL HOLIDAYS 6 

 

 
10 

 

 
FEB - 23 

SUNDAYS   - 5, 12, 19, 26 4  

 
24 

  
FEBRUARY 18 - MAHA SIVARATHRI 

(SATURDAY) 
0 

TOTAL HOLIDAYS 4 

 
 

11 

 
 

MAR - 23 

SUNDAYS   - 5, 12, 19, 26 4  
 

26   
MARCH 22 - UGADI (WEDNESDAY) 1 

TOTAL HOLIDAYS 5 

 
 

 
12 

 
 

 
APR - 23 

SUNDAYS   - 2, 9, 16, 23, 30 4  
 

 
10 

  
APRIL 7 -  GOOD FRIDAY (FRIDAY) 

APRIL 14 -AMBEDKAR JAYANTHI (FRIDAY) 

APRIL 22 -BASAVA JAYANTHI/ ID-UL-FITR 

(SATURDAY) 

 
3 

TOTAL HOLIDAYS  
TOTAL WORKING DAYS 90 243 

 

9 JAN - 23 
JANUARY 1 - NEW YEAR(SUNDAY) JANUARY 

13-15 - PONGAL HOLIDAYS  JANUARY 26 - 

REPUBLIC DAY(THURSDAY) 

 
1 

24 

TOTAL HOLIDAYS 7 

 

 
10 

 

 
FEB - 23 

SUNDAYS   - 5, 12, 19, 26 4  

 
23 

SECOND SATURDAY - 11 1 

 

FEBRUARY 18 - MAHA SIVARATHRI    (SATURDAY) 
0 

TOTAL HOLIDAYS 5 

 
 

11 

 
 

MAR - 23 

SUNDAYS   - 5, 12, 19, 26 4  
 

25 
SECOND SATURDAY - 11 1 

MARCH 22 - UGADI (WEDNESDAY) 1 

TOTAL HOLIDAYS 6 

 
 

 
12 

 
 

 
APR - 23 

SUNDAYS   - 2, 9, 16, 23, 30 4  
 

 
10 

SECOND SATURDAY- 8 1 

 

APRIL 7 -  GOOD FRIDAY (FRIDAY) APRIL 14 

AMBEDKAR JAYANTHI (FRIDAY) APRIL 22 - 

BASAVA JAYANTHI/ ID-UL-FITR (SATURDAY) 

 
3 

TOTAL HOLIDAYS (TILL APRIL 13) 4 

TOTAL WORKING DAYS 90 233 

 

9 JAN - 23 
JANUARY 1 - NEW YEAR(SUNDAY) 

JANUARY 13-15 - PONGAL HOLIDAYS 

JANUARY 26 - REPUBLIC DAY(THURSDAY) 

 
1 

21 

TOTAL HOLIDAYS 10 

 

 
10 

 

 
FEB - 23 

SUNDAYS   - 5, 12, 19, 26 4  

 
20 

SATURDAYS - 4, 11, 18, 25 4 

FEBRUARY 18 - MAHA SIVARATHRI 

(SATURDAY) 
0 

TOTAL HOLIDAYS 8 

 
 

11 

 
 

MAR - 23 

SUNDAYS   - 5, 12, 19, 26 4  
 

22 
SATURDAYS - 4, 11, 18, 25 4 

MARCH 22 - UGADI (WEDNESDAY) 1 

TOTAL HOLIDAYS 9 

 
 

 
12 

 
 

 
APR - 23 

SUNDAYS   - 2, 9, 16, 23, 30 4  
 

 
8 

SATURDAYS - 1, 8, 15, 22, 29 4 

APRIL 7 -  GOOD FRIDAY (FRIDAY) 

APRIL 14 -AMBEDKAR JAYANTHI (FRIDAY) 

APRIL 22 -BASAVA JAYANTHI/ ID-UL-FITR 

(SATURDAY) 

 
3 

TOTAL HOLIDAYS (TILL APRIL 13) 5 

TOTAL WORKING DAYS 126 201 

 


